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NOTICE OF DELIVERY OF EARLY VOTING BALLOTING MATERIALS FOR THE 
NOVEMBER 4, 2025 GEN:ERAL AND SPECIAL ELECTIONS 

(A VISO DE ENTREGA DE MATER/ALES DE VOTACION ANTICIPADA PARA LAS ELECC/ONES 
GENERALES Y ESPECIALES DEL 4 DE NOVIEMBRE DE 2025) 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE BALLOTS VOTED BY MAIL AND THOSE VOTED IN 
PERSON DURING EARLY VOTING, TOGETHER WITH OTHER ELECTION RECORDS WILL BE 
DELIVERED TO THE PRESIDING JUDGE OF THE EARLY VOTING BALLOT BOARD AND 
SIGNATURE VERIFICATION COMMITTEE, AT VARIOUS INTERVALS STATED BELOW FOR THE 
PURPOSE OF QUALIFYING THE BALLOTS VOTED BY MAIL AND (IF THERE ARE PAPER 
BALLOTS USED IN EARLY VOTING BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE) TO COUNT BALLOTS. 

POR LA PRESENT£ SE NOT/FICA QUE LAS PAPELETAS VOTADAS POR CORREO Y LAS QUE SE 
VOTAN EN PERSONA DURANTE LA VOTACIONANTICIPADA, JUNTO CON OTROS REGISTROS DE 
LAS ELECCIONES, SEJUN ENTREGADOS AL JUEZ PRES/DENTE DE LA JUNTA DE VOTACION 
ANTICIPADA Y DEL COM/TE DE VERIFICACJON DE FIRMAS, EN LOS VAR/OS JNTERVALOS 
INDICADOS A CONTINUACION PARA EL FIN DE CALIF/CAR LAS PAPELETAS VOTADAS POR 
CORREO Y (SI HAYPAPELETAS UTJLIZADAS EN LA VOTACION ANTICIPADA POR PRESENCIA 
PERSONAL) PARA CONTAR LAS PAPELETAS. 

TIME(HORA) DATE (FECHA) 

9:00 am Thursday, October 16, 2025 
9:00 am Friday, October 17, 2025 
9:00 am Monday, October 20, 2025 
9:00 am Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
9:00 am Wednesday, October 22, 2025 
9:00 am Thursday, October 23, 2025 
9:00 am Friday, October 24, 2025 
9:00 am Saturday, October 25, 2025 
9:00 am Sunday, October 26, 2025 
9:00 am Monday, October 27, 2025 
9:00 am Tuesday, October 28, 2025 
9:00 am Wednesday, October 29, 2025 
9:00 am Thursday, October 30, 2025 
9:00 am Friday, October 31, 2025 
9:00 am Saturday, November 1, 2025 
9:00 am Sunday, November 2, 2025 

12:00 pm Tuesday, November 4, 2025 
9:00 am Thursday, November 6, 2025 
9:00 am Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
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